Team Results
Noyabrskaya kapel. Pistolet
Printed Hosa6pb 10, 2018 at 19:20

Classic Division
General Category
TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1439,5068 dasoput
498,9511 Chabor, M.S.
478,6827 Kazeko, Maxim
461,8730 Lugovoy, V.V.

- Miheev, A.N.
2 1020,3968 [enapa-3
556,8310 Tsurchaninou, A.
243,8900 Kopacheyv, A.
219,6758 Murauey, E.
3 792,6602 Tenapa-4

361,3081 Radzykou, A.
246,4582 Boriscik, V.A.
184.8939 Palaznik, A.
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Team Results

Noyabrskaya kapel. Pistolet
Printed Hosa6pb 10, 2018 at 19:20
Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1659,9762 C-1
2 1517,7157 BB-1
3 1455,0873 Bonkogassbl
4 1403,5518 BB-2
5 1365,1491 DVC
6 1223,6836 MilLedies
7 1135,9267 Tlenapa-1
8 915,6443 Tlenapa-2

COMPETITOR

Points

582,4928
547,1193
530,3641

594.0624
548.,2631
375.3902

567.0966
460.4688
427.5219

491.2165
468.9678
443.3675

503.6328
453.8230
407.6933

455.8307
435,5089
332,3440

397.0919
371.2029
367.6319

359.6210
297.1636
258,8597

Name

Sadyrin, Y.
Stepanov, S.
Seuryk, A.
Stepanchuk, E.

Tsitkou, A.
Voronovich, D.
Varfolomeeu, K.

Kurnosau, Aliaksei Y
Zhuk, Andrei V
Raychenok, Andrey N
Sukhovey, Yury A

Korolev, R.
Hokmamadov, M.
Leonenko, A.

Yakutik, Vitaly
Oleksenko, Denis A
Kurilo, Konstantin
Gromyko, Valeriy A

Stankouskaya, Inha
Gaidukevich, Anna
Zhloba, Svetlana
Bayshihina, Ekaterina

Beloded, A.V.
Sahaschik, A.V.
Litvinov, V.V.

Kolesnikou, S.
Tsurakou, V.
Karpov, A.
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